
Lap 
7 

p8 

(96) Ludwig Ellhage 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(70) Fredrik All 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

(99) Martin Söderberg 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(33) Micael Ljungström 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(26) Anders Bengtsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(92) Fredrik Huldt 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 

(44) Svante Andersson 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 

p6 

(79) Fredric Blank 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

(75) Stig Blomqvist 
1 
2 

p3 
4 

Time of Day 
14:19:43.980 
14:21:50.942 

14:04:56.118 
14:06:36.957 
14:08:29.009 
14:10:09.659 
14:11:58.563 

14:04:47.743 
14:06:35.105 
14:08:18.441 
14:10:02.597 
14:14:38.894 
14:16:19.963 
14:18:02.312 
14:19:45.259 
14:21:46.019 

14:10:42.463 
14:12:24.537 
14:14:06.074 
14:15:47.376 
14:17:28.531 
14:19:26.482 
14:21:08.494 

14:16:08.878 
14:17:50.534 
14:19:31.951 
14:21:13.454 

14:05:08.397 
14:06:50.101 
14:08:49.073 
14:10:30.846 
14:12:37.699 

14:05:07.018 
14:06:49.738 
14:08:53.721 
14:18:27.675 
14:20:09.185 

14:04:28.176 
14:06:10.267 
14:07:56.753 
14:14:36.723 
14:16:18.684 
14:18:03.853 

14:04:45.294 
14:06:31.674 
14:08:17.980 
14:10:00.551 
14:13:51.073 
14:15:36.643 
14:17:19.043 
14:19:01.100 
14:21:03.588 

14:05:01.592 
14:06:45.120 
14:08:45.409 
14:18:06.583 

Lap Tm 
1:41.289 
2:06.962 

1:53.945 
1:40.839 
1:52.052 
1:40.650 
1:48.904 

1:44.832 
1:47.362 
1:43.336 
1:44.156 
4:36.297 
1:41.069 
1:42.349 
1:42.947 
2:00.760 

7:59.280 
1:42.074 
1:41.537 
1:41.302 
1:41.155 
1:57.951 
1:42.012 

1:42.448 
1:41.656 
1:41.417 
1:41.503 

1:41.480 
1:41.704 
1:58.972 
1:41.773 
2:06.853 

1:42.440 
1:42.720 
2:03.983 
9:33.954 
1:41.510 

1:41.697 
1:42.091 
1:46.486 
6:39.970 
1:41.961 
1:45.169 

1:47.016 
1:46.380 
1:46.306 
1:42.571 
3:50.522 
1:45.570 
1:42.400 
1:42.057 
2:02.488 

1:44.281 
1:43.528 
2:00.289 
9:21.174 

Diff 
+0.840 

+26.513 

+13.295 
+0.189 

+11.402 

+8.254 

+3.763 
+6.293 
+2.267 
+3.087 

+2:55.228 

+1.280 
+1.878 

+19.691 

+6:18.125 
+0.919 
+0.382 
+0.147 

+16.796 
+0.857 

+1.031 
+0.239 

+0.086 

+0.224 
+17.492 
+0.293 

+25.373 

+0.930 
+1.210 

+22.473 
+7:52.444 

+0.394 
+4.789 

+4:58.273 
+0.264 
+3.472 

+4.959 
+4.323 
+4.249 
+0.514 

+2:08.465 
+3.513 
+0.343 

+20.431 

+1.468 
+0.715 

+17.476 
+7:38.361 

S1 Tm 
25.981 
32.197 

25.896 
25.909 
32.075 

25.696 
25.998 

26.027 
26.363 
26.150 
26.741 

26.090 
26.183 
26.179 
29.226 

26.330 
26.197 
26.095 

25.936 
34.948 
26.075 

25.993 
25.895 

25.884 
25.985 

26.045 
25.949 
27.010 
26.009 
31.792 

26.054 
25.914 
33.358 

25.898 

26.334 
26.226 
26.493 

26.347 
26.670 

27.439 
27.573 
27.034 
26.894 

26.197 
26.368 

26.057 
30.763 

26.471 
26.289 
29.331 

S2 Tm 
44.238 
56.015 

46.353 
43.985 
47.011 

43.700 
47.996 

45.450 
44.843 
44.583 
46.450 
45.196 

43.931 
44.399 
44.931 
54.401 

46.309 
44.436 
44.152 
44.052 

43.867 
49.973 
44.390 

44.666 
44.276 
44.348 
44.417 

43.945 
43.991 
57.347 
44.438 
54.826 

44.661 
44.181 
53.366 
45.585 

44.155 

43.975 
44.290 
46.547 
44.956 
44.552 
44.621 

46.399 
45.628 
45.922 
45.862 
45.730 
46.585 
44.744 

44.620 
52.464 

45.493 
45.017 
55.750 
50.495 

S3 Tm 
31.070 

41.696 
30.945 
32.966 
31.254 

33.355 
36.156 
32.603 

31.410 
31.048 
31.767 
31.837 

32.084 
31.308 
31.188 

31.155 
31.352 
33.030 
31.547 

31.789 
31.485 
31.185 

31.101 

31.490 
31.764 
34.615 

31.326 

31.725 
32.625 

33.872 
31.457 

31.388 
31.575 

31.031 
31.062 

33.178 
33.179 
33.350 

31.698 
32.788 

31.288 
31.380 

32.317 
32.222 

33.012 

Lap 

(61) Marcus Annervi 
1 
2 

p3 

(64) Kenneth Ahnelöv 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

(77) Per Anderson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(88) Fredrik Danner 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(71) Markus Lönnroth 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(16) Thomas Tedenström 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

(12) Ronnie Gustafsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

(17) Gustav Bergström 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

(43) Janne Gustavsson 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 

Time of Day 

14:04:02.279 
14:05:41.207 
14:07:39.480 

14:04:06.369 
14:05:46.116 
14:07:34.728 
14:09:25.109 

14:03:52.139 
14:05:32.339 
14:07:12.590 
14:09:03.287 
14:10:49.763 
14:12:29.668 
14:14:29.137 

14:03:53.105 
14:05:33.674 
14:07:13.901 
14:08:54.596 
14:10:37.025 
14:14:00.221 
14:15:40.297 
14:17:20.628 
14:19:10.563 
14:20:50.783 

14:03:54.183 
14:05:34.577 
14:07:14.781 
14:09:05.738 
14:11:12.003 

14:03:59.905 
14:05:40.107 
14:07:21.667 
14:09:05.984 
14:11:01.146 

14:03:53.680 
14:05:33.995 
14:07:16.017 
14:08:57.564 
14:11:08.473 
14:12:49.687 
14:14:56.060 

14:04:32.387 
14:06:12.990 
14:07:53.847 
14:09:35.074 
14:11:18.063 
14:14:53.370 
14:16:33.790 
14:18:14.545 
14:20:14.976 

14:05:23.316 
14:07:03.765 
14:09:09.461 
14:11:14.525 
14:16:22.048 
14:18:02.691 

Lap Tm 

1:38.728 
1:38.928 
1:58.273 

1:39.776 
1:39.747 
1:48.612 
1:50.381 

1:40.337 
1:40.200 
1:40.251 
1:50.697 
1:46.476 
1:39.905 
1:59.469 

1:40.661 
1:40.569 
1:40.227 
1:40.695 
1:42.429 
3:23.196 
1:40.076 
1:40.331 
1:49.935 
1:40.220 

1:40.158 
1:40.394 
1:40.204 
1:50.957 
2:06.265 

1:43.463 
1:40.202 
1:41.560 
1:44.317 
1:55.162 

1:40.477 
1:40.315 
1:42.022 
1:41.547 
2:10.909 
1:41.214 
2:06.373 

1:41.647 
1:40.603 
1:40.857 
1:41.227 
1:42.989 
3:35.307 
1:40.420 
1:40.755 
2:00.431 

1:40.917 
1:40.449 
2:05.696 
2:05.064 
5:07.523 
1:40.643 

Diff 

+0.200 
+19.545 

+0.029 

+8.865 
+10.634 

+0.432 
+0.295 
+0.346 

+10.792 
+6.571 

+19.564 

+0.585 
+0.493 
+0.151 
+0.619 
+2.353 

+1:43.120 

+0.255 
+9.859 
+0.144 

+0.236 
+0.046 

+10.799 
+26.107 

+3.261 

+1.358 
+4.115 

+14.960 

+0.162 

+1.707 
+1.232 

+30.594 
+0.899 

+26.058 

+1.227 
+0.183 
+0.437 
+0.807 
+2.569 

+1:54.887 

+0.335 
+20.011 

+0.468 

+25.247 
+24.615 

+3:27.074 
+0.194 

S1 Tm 

25.530 
25.534 
30.561 

25.846 
25.773 
26.921 
25.816 

25.978 
25.905 

25.794 
25.996 
25.928 
25.928 
30.008 

25.754 
25.709 
25.856 
25.999 
27.145 

25.879 
25.777 
26.589 
25.804 

25.772 
25.740 
25.846 
25.802 
30.563 

28.070 
25.748 
26.295 
26.104 
28.964 

25.918 
25.782 
25.829 
25.961 
34.403 
26.215 
33.248 

26.370 
25.874 
25.871 
26.003 
25.760 

25.680 
25.754 
31.995 

26.212 
25.953 
26.304 
33.401 

25.866 

S2 Tm 

42.887 
42.909 
53.148 

43.216 
43.283 
49.606 
47.631 

43.565 
43.386 
43.549 
51.460 
45.173 

43.273 
51.458 

44.131 
43.910 
43.540 
43.698 
46.541 
50.027 

43.444 
43.838 
49.568 
43.680 

43.292 
43.340 
43.522 
45.170 
55.278 

44.230 
43.643 
44.049 
44.534 
50.432 

43.537 
43.563 
44.775 
43.945 
55.313 
43.768 
57.145 

44.223 
44.009 

43.708 
44.165 
46.628 
46.304 
43.738 
43.973 
55.203 

43.633 
43.653 
54.276 
51.990 
44.022 

43.303 

S3 Tm 

30.311 
30.485 

30.714 
30.691 
32.085 

30.794 
30.909 
30.908 
33.241 
35.375 

30.704 

30.776 
30.950 
30.831 
30.998 

32.498 
30.753 

30.716 
33.778 
30.736 

31.094 
31.314 

30.836 
39.985 

31.163 
30.811 
31.216 
33.679 

31.022 
30.970 
31.418 
31.641 
41.193 
31.231 

31.054 
30.720 
31.278 
31.059 

31.660 
31.002 
31.028 

31.072 
30.843 
45.116 

30.907 
31.474 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 
5 

p6 

(56) Ingemar Stenmark 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 

(10) Pär Englund 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(3) Patrik Emanuelsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

(333) Torbjörn Holmstedt 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

Time of Day 
14:19:49.396 
14:21:39.586 

14:05:04.596 
14:06:49.237 
14:08:36.741 
14:18:19.212 
14:20:02.193 
14:21:45.731 

14:04:40.047 
14:06:24.294 
14:08:07.759 
14:09:56.766 
14:14:13.871 
14:15:57.581 
14:17:41.589 
14:19:49.715 

14:04:42.941 
14:06:30.510 
14:08:17.019 
14:10:03.301 
14:11:48.930 
14:13:34.190 
14:15:18.820 
14:17:46.204 

14:04:44.479 
14:06:31.341 
14:08:17.696 
14:10:11.102 

Lap Tm 
1:42.813 
1:50.190 

1:45.315 
1:44.641 
1:47.504 
9:42.471 
1:42.981 
1:43.538 

1:46.563 
1:44.247 
1:43.465 
1:49.007 
4:17.105 
1:43.710 
1:44.008 
2:08.126 

1:49.889 
1:47.569 
1:46.509 
1:46.282 
1:45.629 
1:45.260 
1:44.630 
2:27.384 

1:47.552 
1:46.862 
1:46.355 
1:53.406 

Diff 

+7.377 

+2.334 
+1.660 
+4.523 

+7:59.490 

+0.557 

+3.098 
+0.782 

+5.542 
+2:33.640 

+0.245 
+0.543 

+24.661 

+5.259 
+2.939 
+1.879 
+1.652 
+0.999 
+0.630 

+42.754 

+1.197 
+0.507 

+7.051 

S1 Tm 
26.208 
26.484 

26.785 
26.709 
26.281 

26.147 
26.276 

26.671 
26.254 

26.081 
27.549 

26.175 
26.220 
30.330 

27.441 
26.817 
26.996 

26.673 
26.909 
26.972 
26.952 
34.360 

27.572 
27.290 
26.872 

26.834 

S2 Tm 
44.725 
46.723 

45.869 
45.217 
46.058 
48.127 
44.854 

44.789 

46.120 
45.324 

44.886 
48.665 
47.192 
45.224 
45.189 
57.412 

48.303 
47.329 
45.845 
46.376 
45.889 
45.493 

45.307 
1:07.385 

47.195 
46.051 
46.089 
51.934 

S3 Tm 
31.880 

32.661 
32.715 

36.280 
31.980 
32.473 

33.772 
32.669 
32.498 

34.725 
32.311 
32.599 

34.145 
33.423 
33.668 
33.233 
32.831 
32.795 

32.371 

32.785 
33.521 
33.394 
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